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Plac Namn Klubb tr / fig tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p.

1 Jano Mikaj Katrineholm PK 6 / 2 6 / 4 25 6 / 3 21 6 / 2 23 6 / 5 28 6 / 2 56 36 / 18 153 S

2 Joachim Törnfeldt Saab PK 6 / 2 6 / 4 27 6 / 3 17 6 / 2 27 6 / 5 25 6 / 2 54 36 / 18 150 B

3 Clas Simmerud Ekens PSF 6 / 2 6 / 4 24 6 / 3 17 6 / 2 27 6 / 5 22 6 / 2 56 36 / 18 146 B

4 Peter Gustafsson Sevede Magnum 6 / 2 6 / 4 23 6 / 3 20 6 / 2 20 6 / 5 24 6 / 2 55 36 / 18 142 B

5 Mats Egnell Motala PK 6 / 2 6 / 4 25 6 / 3 16 6 / 2 25 6 / 5 26 6 / 2 50 36 / 18 142 B

6 Gunther Wohlfarth Skyttealliansen 6 / 2 6 / 4 22 6 / 3 15 6 / 2 22 6 / 5 27 6 / 2 50 36 / 18 136

7 Jan Isaksson Valdemarsvik PSK 6 / 2 6 / 4 25 6 / 3 18 6 / 2 19 6 / 5 16 6 / 2 52 36 / 18 130

8 Nils Knutsson Saab PK 6 / 2 6 / 4 22 6 / 3 11 6 / 2 24 6 / 5 16 6 / 2 52 36 / 18 125

9 Hans Walldén Valdemarsvik PSK 6 / 2 6 / 4 22 6 / 3 17 5 / 2 17 6 / 5 27 6 / 2 43 35 / 18 126

10 Mikael Netz Saab PK 6 / 2 6 / 4 22 6 / 3 19 6 / 2 25 6 / 5 22 5 / 2 38 35 / 18 126

11 Nils Bäckström Hallsberg PK 6 / 2 6 / 4 24 6 / 3 12 5 / 2 11 6 / 5 21 6 / 2 55 35 / 18 123

12 Conny Magnusson Åby SK 6 / 2 6 / 4 17 6 / 3 16 6 / 2 23 6 / 5 23 5 / 2 42 35 / 18 121

13 Rüdiger Rulle Heyn Åby SK 6 / 2 4 / 3 18 5 / 2 16 5 / 2 18 6 / 5 26 6 / 2 47 32 / 16 125

14 Thomas Engström Ekens PSF 6 / 2 5 / 3 18 2 / 2 3 6 / 2 24 6 / 5 25 6 / 2 53 31 / 16 123

15 Mikael Palmqvist Finspångs PK 6 / 2 3 / 3 12 6 / 2 12 6 / 2 22 5 / 3 15 5 / 2 38 31 / 14 99

44

Plac Namn Klubb tr / fig tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p.

1 Jano Mikaj Katrineholm PK 6 / 2 6 / 4 23 6 / 3 19 6 / 2 26 6 / 5 28 6 / 2 53 36 / 18 149 S

2 Richard Hallin Skyttealliansen 6 / 2 6 / 4 24 6 / 3 19 6 / 2 25 6 / 5 22 6 / 2 55 36 / 18 145 S

3 Claes Ekström Saab PK 6 / 2 6 / 4 22 6 / 3 18 6 / 2 22 6 / 5 24 6 / 2 53 36 / 18 139 B

4 Mats Egnell Motala PK 6 / 2 6 / 4 21 6 / 3 10 6 / 2 23 6 / 5 24 6 / 2 58 36 / 18 136 B

5 Nils Bäckström Hallsberg PK 6 / 2 6 / 4 20 6 / 3 21 6 / 2 22 6 / 5 23 6 / 2 50 36 / 18 136 B

6 Conny Magnusson Åby SK 6 / 2 6 / 4 21 6 / 3 19 6 / 2 23 6 / 5 18 6 / 2 54 36 / 18 135 B

7 Robert Wirius Hallsberg PK 6 / 2 6 / 4 28 6 / 3 14 6 / 2 20 6 / 5 26 6 / 2 47 36 / 18 135 B

8 Richard Modin Ekens PSF 6 / 2 6 / 4 22 6 / 3 17 6 / 2 25 6 / 5 26 6 / 2 45 36 / 18 135 B

9 Clas Simmerud Ekens PSF 6 / 2 6 / 4 22 6 / 3 13 6 / 2 19 6 / 5 22 6 / 2 54 36 / 18 130

10 Peter Gustafsson Sevede Magnum 6 / 2 6 / 4 24 6 / 3 13 6 / 2 17 6 / 5 21 6 / 2 53 36 / 18 128

11 John Lindbom Norrköpings PK 6 / 2 6 / 4 23 6 / 3 18 6 / 2 22 6 / 5 24 5 / 2 44 35 / 18 131

12 Dan Lundkvist Ulricehamns PK 6 / 2 6 / 4 25 6 / 3 18 5 / 2 11 6 / 5 23 6 / 2 46 35 / 18 123

13 Bo Larsson Saab PK 6 / 2 6 / 4 16 6 / 3 17 5 / 2 17 5 / 4 17 6 / 2 51 34 / 17 118

14 Thomas Engström Ekens PSF 6 / 2 4 / 3 16 6 / 3 17 6 / 2 19 6 / 5 20 6 / 2 44 34 / 17 116

15 Peter Willblad Ekens PSF 6 / 2 6 / 4 20 3 / 3 7 5 / 2 8 6 / 5 20 5 / 2 33 31 / 18 88

16 Tord Aldrin Finspångs PK 5 / 2 2 / 2 6 4 / 3 3 6 / 2 14 4 / 4 15 6 / 2 42 27 / 15 80

17 Per Lindberg Atlas Copco PK 5 / 2 4 / 4 12 2 / 2 5 6 / 2 21 3 / 2 5 3 / 2 23 23 / 14 66

18 Börje Lilja Finspångs PK 6 / 2 1 / 1 1 3 / 2 13 5 / 2 11 5 / 4 15 3 / 1 23 23 / 12 63
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Special

Plac Namn Klubb tr / fig tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p.

1 Hans Walldén Valdemarsvik PSK 6 / 2 6 / 4 26 6 / 3 19 6 / 2 21 6 / 5 25 6 / 2 58 36 / 18 149 S

2 Conny Magnusson Åby SK 6 / 2 6 / 4 25 6 / 3 15 6 / 2 21 6 / 5 20 6 / 2 51 36 / 18 132 B

3 Rüdiger Rulle Heyn Åby SK 6 / 2 6 / 4 14 6 / 3 13 5 / 2 17 6 / 5 25 6 / 2 49 35 / 18 118 B

4 Daniel Wibom Valdemarsvik PSK 6 / 2 6 / 4 20 6 / 3 17 5 / 2 14 6 / 5 25 6 / 2 41 35 / 18 117 B

5 John Lindbom Norrköpings PK 6 / 2 6 / 4 20 6 / 3 11 6 / 2 21 6 / 5 20 5 / 2 40 35 / 18 112

6 Magnus Weideryd Motala PK 6 / 2 6 / 4 11 6 / 3 11 6 / 2 17 6 / 5 18 5 / 2 44 35 / 18 101

7 Mikael Netz Saab PK 6 / 2 6 / 4 19 5 / 3 11 6 / 2 17 6 / 5 23 4 / 2 26 33 / 18 96

8 Leif Almgren Valdemarsvik PSK 6 / 2 6 / 4 23 2 / 2 4 6 / 2 23 6 / 5 19 5 / 2 32 31 / 17 101

9 Mikael Palmqvist Finspångs PK 6 / 2 2 / 2 3 6 / 3 14 6 / 2 18 4 / 3 12 5 / 2 35 29 / 14 82

10 Anders Fransson Valdemarsvik PSK 6 / 2 3 / 3 11 6 / 3 15 6 / 2 13 2 / 2 5 5 / 2 39 28 / 14 83

11 Jörgen Gustavsson Motala PK 2 / 1 2 / 2 4 0 / 0 0 2 / 1 3 4 / 3 11 2 / 1 15 12 / 8 33

12 Fredrik Lantz Motala PK 5 / 2 2 / 1 4 0 / 0 0 4 / 2 10 1 / 1 2 0 / 0 0 12 / 6 16

Auto

Plac Namn Klubb tr / fig tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p.

1 Jano Mikaj Katrineholm PK 6 / 2 6 / 4 25 6 / 3 17 6 / 2 26 6 / 5 24 6 / 2 53 36 / 18 145 S

2 Claes Ekström Saab PK 6 / 2 6 / 4 26 6 / 3 21 6 / 2 25 6 / 5 23 6 / 2 48 36 / 18 143 B

3 Björn Larsson Saab PK 6 / 2 6 / 4 25 6 / 3 20 6 / 2 18 6 / 5 19 6 / 2 55 36 / 18 137 B

4 Peter Gustafsson Sevede Magnum 6 / 2 6 / 4 23 5 / 3 10 6 / 2 22 6 / 5 27 6 / 2 54 35 / 18 136 B

5 Richard Modin Ekens PSF 6 / 2 6 / 4 16 5 / 3 17 6 / 2 27 5 / 4 14 6 / 2 50 34 / 17 124

6 Johnny Ronnegren Ekens PSF 6 / 2 4 / 3 12 6 / 3 11 5 / 2 12 6 / 5 28 6 / 2 50 33 / 17 113

7 Gustav Cristalli Saab PK 6 / 2 5 / 4 10 5 / 2 12 5 / 2 15 6 / 5 22 6 / 2 51 33 / 17 110

8 John Lindbom Norrköpings PK 5 / 2 6 / 4 20 5 / 2 14 5 / 2 11 6 / 5 17 6 / 2 44 33 / 17 106

9 Guido Cristalli Saab PK 6 / 2 4 / 2 11 5 / 3 9 6 / 2 15 2 / 2 4 5 / 2 37 28 / 13 76

10 Jonny Nilsson Saab PK 5 / 2 2 / 2 2 1 / 1 1 6 / 2 25 3 / 2 3 0 / 0 0 17 / 9 31

11 Joakim Broberg Motala PK 2 / 2 0 / 0 0 3 / 2 2 6 / 2 24 3 / 2 6 1 / 1 6 15 / 9 38

12 Per Lindberg Atlas Copco PK 3 / 2 2 / 1 4 1 / 1 1 6 / 2 20 3 / 2 8 0 / 0 0 15 / 8 33

Friklass

Plac Namn Klubb tr / fig tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p.

1 Claes Ekström Saab PK 6 / 2 6 / 4 28 6 / 3 22 6 / 2 24 6 / 5 27 6 / 2 56 36 / 18 157 S

2 Gunther Wohlfarth Skyttealliansen 6 / 2 6 / 4 27 6 / 3 21 6 / 2 23 6 / 5 25 6 / 2 58 36 / 18 154 B

3 Richard Hallin Skyttealliansen 6 / 2 6 / 4 30 6 / 3 19 6 / 2 21 6 / 5 25 6 / 2 53 36 / 18 148 B

4 Joachim Törnfeldt Motala PK 6 / 2 6 / 4 24 6 / 3 20 6 / 2 21 6 / 5 27 6 / 2 53 36 / 18 145

5 Gustav Cristalli Saab PK 6 / 2 6 / 4 22 6 / 3 17 6 / 2 18 6 / 5 25 6 / 2 44 36 / 18 126

6 Nils Knutsson Saab PK 6 / 2 6 / 4 17 5 / 3 14 6 / 2 25 6 / 5 22 5 / 2 40 34 / 18 118

7 Guido Cristalli Saab PK 6 / 2 6 / 4 19 6 / 3 14 3 / 2 8 6 / 5 21 5 / 2 32 32 / 18 94

8 Börje Lilja Finspångs PK 6 / 2 6 / 4 20 2 / 2 5 5 / 2 14 4 / 3 13 6 / 2 49 29 / 15 101

9 Peter Willblad Ekens PSF 5 / 2 6 / 4 30 5 / 3 14 1 / 1 2 5 / 5 23 6 / 2 29 28 / 17 98
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STD6,5"

Plac Namn Klubb tr / fig tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p.

1 Robert Wirius Hallsberg PK 6 / 2 6 / 4 26 6 / 3 18 6 / 2 23 6 / 5 26 6 / 2 56 36 / 18 149 S

2 Gunther Wohlfarth Skyttealliansen 6 / 2 6 / 4 26 6 / 3 17 6 / 2 25 6 / 5 25 6 / 2 48 36 / 18 141 S

3 Björn Larsson Saab PK 6 / 2 6 / 4 19 6 / 3 17 6 / 2 24 6 / 5 25 6 / 2 54 36 / 18 139 B

4 Hans Walldén Valdemarsvik PSK 6 / 2 6 / 4 22 6 / 3 14 6 / 2 20 6 / 5 24 6 / 2 57 36 / 18 137 B

5 Johnny Ronnegren Ekens PSF 6 / 2 6 / 4 27 6 / 3 18 5 / 2 21 6 / 5 28 6 / 2 48 35 / 18 142 B

6 Mats Egnell Motala PK 6 / 2 6 / 4 25 5 / 3 9 6 / 2 23 6 / 5 25 6 / 2 50 35 / 18 132 B

7 Rüdiger Rulle Heyn Åby SK 6 / 2 6 / 4 23 6 / 3 15 6 / 2 18 6 / 5 19 5 / 2 42 35 / 18 117

8 Dan Lundkvist Ulricehamns PK 6 / 2 6 / 4 20 6 / 3 13 6 / 2 25 6 / 5 21 5 / 2 36 35 / 18 115

9 Richard Hallin Skyttealliansen 6 / 2 6 / 4 18 6 / 3 11 6 / 2 17 6 / 5 18 5 / 2 35 35 / 18 99

10 Magnus Weideryd Motala PK 6 / 2 6 / 4 16 6 / 3 13 6 / 2 22 5 / 4 13 6 / 2 50 35 / 17 114

11 Nils Bäckström Hallsberg PK 6 / 2 6 / 4 24 6 / 3 19 5 / 2 13 6 / 5 25 5 / 2 46 34 / 18 127

12 Leif Almgren Valdemarsvik PSK 6 / 2 5 / 4 15 6 / 3 16 5 / 2 20 6 / 5 19 6 / 2 48 34 / 18 118

13 Jan Isaksson Valdemarsvik PSK 6 / 2 6 / 4 21 5 / 2 16 6 / 2 21 6 / 5 24 5 / 2 45 34 / 17 127

14 Bo Larsson Saab PK 6 / 2 6 / 4 13 4 / 2 9 5 / 2 14 6 / 5 24 6 / 2 50 33 / 17 110

15 Anders Fransson Valdemarsvik PSK 6 / 2 5 / 3 16 4 / 2 7 6 / 2 18 5 / 4 20 6 / 2 49 32 / 15 110

16 Daniel Wibom Valdemarsvik PSK 6 / 2 5 / 4 17 6 / 3 12 2 / 1 7 6 / 4 19 5 / 2 47 30 / 16 102

17 Joakim Broberg Motala PK 6 / 2 4 / 3 11 2 / 2 1 4 / 2 7 4 / 3 7 4 / 2 33 24 / 14 59

18 Jörgen Gustavsson Motala PK 5 / 2 0 / 0 0 3 / 2 2 5 / 2 13 3 / 3 6 5 / 2 32 21 / 11 53

19 Jonny Nilsson Saab PK 4 / 2 1 / 1 4 3 / 3 4 4 / 2 10 2 / 2 4 4 / 2 28 18 / 12 50

20 Fredrik Lantz Motala PK 4 / 2 0 / 0 0 2 / 2 3 3 / 2 6 3 / 2 9 5 / 2 39 17 / 10 57

Kretsmästerskap STD6,5"

Plac Namn Klubb tr / fig tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p.

1 Gunther Wohlfarth Skyttealliansen 6 / 2 6 / 4 26 6 / 3 17 6 / 2 25 6 / 5 25 6 / 2 48 36 / 18 141

2 Hans Walldén Valdemarsvik PSK 6 / 2 6 / 4 22 6 / 3 14 6 / 2 20 6 / 5 24 6 / 2 57 36 / 18 137

3 Mats Egnell Motala PK 6 / 2 6 / 4 25 5 / 3 9 6 / 2 23 6 / 5 25 6 / 2 50 35 / 18 132

4 Richard Hallin Skyttealliansen 6 / 2 6 / 4 18 6 / 3 11 6 / 2 17 6 / 5 18 5 / 2 35 35 / 18 99

5 Magnus Weideryd Motala PK 6 / 2 6 / 4 16 6 / 3 13 6 / 2 22 5 / 4 13 6 / 2 50 35 / 17 114

6 Leif Almgren Valdemarsvik PSK 6 / 2 5 / 4 15 6 / 3 16 5 / 2 20 6 / 5 19 6 / 2 48 34 / 18 118

7 Jan Isaksson Valdemarsvik PSK 6 / 2 6 / 4 21 5 / 2 16 6 / 2 21 6 / 5 24 5 / 2 45 34 / 17 127

8 Anders Fransson Valdemarsvik PSK 6 / 2 5 / 3 16 4 / 2 7 6 / 2 18 5 / 4 20 6 / 2 49 32 / 15 110

9 Daniel Wibom Valdemarsvik PSK 6 / 2 5 / 4 17 6 / 3 12 2 / 1 7 6 / 4 19 5 / 2 47 30 / 16 102

Klubbmästerskap Motala PK

Plac Namn Klubb tr / fig tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p.

1 Clas Simmerud Motala PK 6 / 2 6 / 4 24 6 / 3 17 6 / 2 27 6 / 5 22 6 / 2 56 36 / 18 146

2 Mats Egnell Motala PK 6 / 2 6 / 4 25 6 / 3 16 6 / 2 25 6 / 5 26 6 / 2 50 36 / 18 142

3 Magnus Weideryd Motala PK 6 / 2 6 / 4 16 6 / 3 13 6 / 2 22 5 / 4 13 6 / 2 50 35 / 17 114

4 Joakim Broberg Motala PK 6 / 2 4 / 3 11 2 / 2 1 4 / 2 7 4 / 3 7 4 / 2 33 24 / 14 59

5 Jörgen Gustavsson Motala PK 5 / 2 0 / 0 0 3 / 2 2 5 / 2 13 3 / 3 6 5 / 2 32 21 / 11 53

6 Fredrik Lantz Motala PK 4 / 2 0 / 0 0 2 / 2 3 3 / 2 6 3 / 2 9 5 / 2 39 17 / 10 57
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